
Resultat DM Korthåll Liggande 2019
Deltagare: 18

Grundomgång
KL11 Grund Pris

1 Axl Wallström Björksta 273 100

2 Malin Sträng Arboga 268

KL13

1 Denize Andersson Köping 288 100

JUN

1 Malin Svedberg Björksta 290 100

2 Sebastian Lennrud Arboga 286 50

3 Emma Holmer Arboga 273

4 Esther Westberg Arboga 264

SEN

1 Magnus Sträng Arboga 292 150

2 Sofie Wetter Arboga 290 100

3 Filip Andersson Västerås 289 50

4 Gustaf Pettersson Västerås 289

5 Emil Lindquist Köping 279

6 Erik Karlsson Arboga 278

7 Agnes Svedberg Björksta 276

VET

1 Alf Selin Björksta 276 100

2 Stefan Andersson Västerås 284 50

3 Arne Korsbäck Skultuna 284

4 Dan Wetter Arboga 276



Final
KL11-15 Grund Final Totalt

1 Denize Andersson Köping 288 145 433

2 Axl Wallström Björksta 273 136 409

3 Malin Sträng Arboga 268 131 399

JUN

1 Malin Svedberg Björksta 290 148 438

2 Sebastian Lennrud Arboga 286 147 433

3 Emma Holmer Arboga 273 139 412

4 Esther Westberg Arboga 264 139 403

SEN

1 Magnus Sträng Arboga 292 148 440

2 Sofie Wetter Arboga 290 149 439

3 Filip Andersson Västerås 289 143 432

4 Gustaf Pettersson Västerås 289 142 431

5 Emil Lindquist Köping 279 143 422

6 Erik Karlsson Arboga 278 143 421

7 Agnes Svedberg Björksta 276 142 418

VET

1 Alf Selin Björksta 276 142 418

2 Stefan Andersson Västerås 284 141 425

3 Arne Korsbäck Skultuna 284 141 425

4 Dan Wetter Arboga 276 144 420



Resultat DM Korthåll Ställningar 2019
Deltagare: 6

Grundomgång
SEN Grund Pris

1 Filip Andersson Västerås 283 100

2 Gustaf Pettersson Västerås 276 50

3 Agnes Svedberg Björksta 269

VET

1 Alf Selin Björskta 270 100

2 Dan Wetter Arboga 233 50

3 Matts Carlsson Björskta 149

Final
SEN Grund Final Totalt

1 Filip Andersson Västerås 283 139 422

2 Gustaf Pettersson Västerås 276 136 412

3 Agnes Svedberg Björksta 269 141 410

VET

1 Alf Selin Björksta 270 136 406

2 Dan Wetter Arboga 233 108 341

3 Matts Carlsson Björksta 149 92 241


